TEVIOT AND LIDDESDALE AREA
SB LOCAL SMALL SCHEMES

ITEM NO. 6 APPENDIX A

Date of Available
Location Work Description Origin Enquiry Status' Price Budget Comments
Total Budget available for SB Local Small Schemes £34,702
Hawick & Hermitage £17,351
Linden Cresc., Hawick Install seating area. Completed £290 £17,061
The Mote, Hawick Grass cutting Completed £400 £16,661
Jubilee Park, Newcastleton Upgrade entrance Ordered £2,000 £14,661
Wellogate Cemetery, Hawick Install new bench Ordered £350 £14,311 Additional work approved by H&H Members
Green Terrace, Hawick Upgrade play equipment Completed £1,350 £12,961
Spetchman's Haugh, Hawick Install picnic table & benches Ordered £225 £12,736
Beaconsfield Terrace, Hawick Install dropped kerbs Completed £1,475 £11,261
Holm Hill, Newcastleton Refurbish 5no. Benches Ordered £1,150 £10,111
Teviot Crescent, Hawick Crown reduction to trees Ordered £3,000 £7,111
Moat Park, Hawick Supply & install notice board Ordered £450 £6,661
The Sandbed, Hawick Replace 2no. benches Ordered £1,210 £5,451
Hawick & Denholm £17,351
Wilton Primary School, Hawick Install footpath Completed £580 £16,771
War Memorial, Bonchester Upgrade seating area Completed £440 £16,331
Lanton Place, Hawick White lining of parking areas Completed £800 £15,531
Denholm Cemetery Upgrade access road Completed £2,100 £13,431
Eildon Road, Hawick. White lining of parking areas Completed £400 £13,031
Main Street, Denholm. Upgrade footpath Ordered £13,031 £0
Remaining Balance for SB Local Small Schemes £5,451
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